

पथ का नाम:- Chouk to Chanchike
Ram

Measurement Book

(F.D.R)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रणाली
नालंदीबाग

DIVISION

प्रमंडल:- चतुर्थांश

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 1513/2024-22

55

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि बल मापी ४६५
 में संवीत ली ५५५ ५५५ ५५५ ५५५ ५५५
 ५५५ ५५५ ५५५ ५५५ ५५५ ५५५ ५५५
 अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य सार
 प्रमाणित - यथादिष्टा के नाम ली गिरी
 किया जाता है।

(Signature)

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रणाली
 नरकटियागंज

Received to J.E Chankarin Sni
 Jai Prakash Ram.

(Signature)
 आशु
 AE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रणाली
 नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

यथादिष्टा

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1513

2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Measurement for surfacing the broach with brot					
beds 9 — 12					
1x23-m x 5.70 x					
1.20 @ 110 = 146.28 m ³					
1x24-m x 5.40 x					
1.20 = 155.52					
1x21-m x 3.70 x					
0.90 = 69.97					
1x2-m x 3-m x					
0.75 = 4.50					

$$T = 376.23 \text{ m}^3$$

deduction of

1000 mm f. NP3 HP.

$$6 \text{ Nos } \times \text{HP} = 116.97$$

$$\text{Net} = 359.26 \text{ m}^3$$

② Prov. & Lagging

1000 mm dia NP3 HP.

2 — 17.

$$6 \times 2.50 = 15.00 \text{ m}.$$

Est R/A Bill

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
①					
5					
Porr. and lagging					
brick bats and					
all ——— job.					
Qty P-②					
= 359.26 m ³					
@ Rs 2142.53 / m ³					
= Rs 769725.00					
②					
7					
Porr. and lagging					
100 mm deep					
NPJ HP 2					
——— job.					
Qty P-②					
= 15.00 m.					
@ Rs 51.05 / m					
= Rs 928.66.00					
③					
Add. Labour cost					
@ 1.00 / - of					
861991.00					
= Rs 8620.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 87,0611.-w
(4) Add. GST					
@ 12% of					
861991.-w					
					= Rs 103439.-w
					103439.-w
(5) Add. Seigniorage					
fee @ 10% of					
material cost					
(a) Book Band					
					= 359.26 ml

$$X 1.20 \times 1549.51$$

$$X 10\% = Rs 66801.-w$$

$$T = Rs 10,40,851.-w$$

10/24
28/11/2024
DE

10/24
28/11/24
ATG

CP
28/11/24
EF